Kohutych Yevhen Dezyderiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Department of Justice in Zakarpattia Oblast (Region),
Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.39
Expand

risks

1. Declared PEP s income from part-time job - UAH 271570.00
exceeds more than 30% of total income - UAH 271570.00

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1023
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1023
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/8c0b2d5d-7106-4bde-a231-f830794eea44
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kohutych Iryna lvanivna wife

Kohutych Kateryna Yevhenivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37999
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37999
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37999
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37999
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38000
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38000
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38000
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38000

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

MiBoeHHO-3axigHe 18 545,48
Mi>KperioHasnbHe ynpaBiHHA
MinicTpcTBa tocTuuii (M. IBaHo-
®paHKIiBCbK), 3aCTYMHUK
Ha4YaNbHWUKa YyNpaBJliHHS -
Ha4YanbHUK LleHTpanbHOro
BiA4iNY 3 NUTaHb HOTapiaTy
YnpaBniHHA HOTapiaTy
MiBoeHHO-3axigHOro
MiXKperioHanbHOro yrnpasaiHHSA
MiHicTepcTBa tocTuuil (M.
IBAHO-PpaHKIiBCbK)

FonoBHe TepuTopiasbHe 11 444,00
yApaBiHHA LCTULITY

3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,

HavyanbHnKa N0N0BHOIrO
TepUTOopiaNbHOro ynpasiHHA

IOCTULIT Yy 3aKapnaTCbKin

obnacTi

[oNnoBHe TepuTopianbHe 4 984,29
ynpaBAiHHA lOCTULIT Y

3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,

HaYaJIbHUK Y>XropoACbLKOro

panoHHoro Bigainy OBC

0N0BHOrO TEpUTOpPianNbLHOro
ynpaBAiHHA lOCTULIT Y

3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi

4 739,90

3 375,12

158,25


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f52fb954-41c4-425e-91d1-2329fc85c319
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd860ef9-ef60-4c8b-936f-f3715f8a27f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c8ec63f-cc94-4dc9-8922-53fd66293c26

2016

2015

[

[onoBHe TepuTopianbHe 2 450,55
yApaBiHHA LOCTULIT Y

3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,

Ha4Ya/IbHUK Y>XropoACbKOro

panoHHoro Bigainy OBC

[07I0BHOIrO TEPUTOPIaNbLHOro
yApaBiHHA LOCTULIT Y

3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi

[onoBHe TepuTopiasbHe 1 804,92
yNpaBAiHHA lOCTULUIT Y

3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,

Ha4vasIbHUK Y>XrOpOACbKOrro

panoHHoro sigainy OBC

0N10BHOIO TEPUTOPIaNbLHOro
yApaBiHHA LCTULITY

3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi

96,50

46
507,55


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11c5f5d7-50b7-49a8-aca2-5ac83a51c4ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b248b946-aabf-4a44-a5e7-22ef00fcba8f

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 50,24

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f52fb954-41c4-425e-91d1-2329fc85c319
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd860ef9-ef60-4c8b-936f-f3715f8a27f5
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

20516.0 sq.

20516.0 sq.

20516.0 sq.

20516.0 sq.

20516.0 sq.

51.1 sg. m (1)

51.1sg. m (1)

51.1sg. m (1)

51.1sg. m (1)

51.1sg. m (1)

149.0sg. m
(2)

149.0sg. m
(2)

66.5 sg. m
(1)

66.5sg. m
(1)

66.5 sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f52fb954-41c4-425e-91d1-2329fc85c319
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd860ef9-ef60-4c8b-936f-f3715f8a27f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c8ec63f-cc94-4dc9-8922-53fd66293c26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11c5f5d7-50b7-49a8-aca2-5ac83a51c4ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b248b946-aabf-4a44-a5e7-22ef00fcba8f

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 e @onbkcBareH Mono 2005

2017 e @onbkcBareH Mono 2005

2016 e ®onbkceareH Moso 2005

2015 * QosbkceareH Mono 2005

all
CAREER:

Aug. 22,2018 — Main Department of Justice in
Zakarpattia Oblast (Region),
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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